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PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE U MOTOCROSS-u 2012

KOZAREVAC 17.06.2012.
Circuit: Karasov Brijeg
Length: 1550 met.
CLASSIFICATION
Pos  No. Name Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In Lap Best Speed Klub Team Motor Class
1997 IVSIC Antonio 8 01:06,022 8 845 MCK97 VALVOLIN TEAM RENS #1 KTM HR MX 65J
2 350 HRANIC Nikola 7 01:06,452 0.430 0.430 7 840 MKBEDEKOVCINA PANOLN KTM HR MX 65J
3 46 GOLEC Mihael 6 01:11,224 5202 4.772 4 783 MKBEDEKOVCINA PaNoLN KTM HR MX 65J
4 3 PISKOR Dominik 8 01:13,127 7.105 1.903 4 76,3 MK KARAS TEAM KARAS TEAM KTM HR MX 65J
5 11 RIBIC Mia 6 01:19,807 13.785 6.680 6 69,9 MCKTRP MAROVIC AutoservisMarovic KTM HR MX 50J
6 7 KAKSA Tomislav 7 01:20,744 14.722  0.937 7 69,1 MCKTRP MAROVIC AutoseRrvisMaROVIC Polini HR MX 50J
7 6 UJCIC Patrik 7 01:22,238 16216 1494 6 67,9 MCKJASKA JASKATEAM KELTEKS  KTM HR MX 50J
8 2 JAKOPEC Kristijan 5 01:22,994 16.972 0.756 4 67,2 MCK TRP MAROVIC MCK TRP MAROVIC Kawasaki HR MX 65J
9 100 HALUPECKI Michael 5 01:23,042 17.020 0.048 4 67,2 MK BEDEKOVCINA KTM HR MX 65J
10 259 VRBNJAK Tomislav 6 01:38,591 32.569 15.549 5 56,6 MKKARAS TEAM  KARASTEAM KTM HR MX 50J
11 8 KUNDID Jelena 4 01:54,826 48.804 16.235 4 48,6 MCK CETINA KTM HR MX 50J
12 17 SAMU Enola 4 02:39,753 1:33.731 44.927 4 349 MKKARAS TEAM KARAS TEAM Lem HR MX 50J

Best Laptime : 997  IVSIC Antonio

Time: 01:06,022

Speed: 85 Km/h



